
“Rural Urban Linkages”
04 - 06.06.2024 | Cluj–Napoca & Beliș  

LINC ROMANIA 2024

Partners: Media partners:



AGENDA

Registration
12:00
16:00

Meeting place in Grand Hotel Napoca/ participants march together in national
costume to the Casino - Urban Culture Centre

LINC 2024 Opening – Welcoming and ceremony program
Dinner

17:15

19:15
21:00 

TUESDAY | 04.06.2024

Parteneri: Parteneri media:

Setting g
reen 

in motio
n!

Check in and registrationFROM
 14:00



AGENDA

Cooperation corner with the European Contact Point (EU CAP Network)-
Grand Hotel Napoca

Departure for LEADER – Olympics, Beliș

Lunch at Beliș

Warming up, instructions and registrations to sports
LEADER – Olympics, Beliș 2024
European Buffet – Presentation of regional specialities from various  LEADER
regions of the participants 

09:00
10:30

10:30

12:30
13:30

WEDNESDAY  | 05.06.2024

17:00
18:30

13:30
17:00

Cooperation corner with the European Contact Point (EU CAP Network)

Parteneri: Parteneri media:

Setting g
reen 

in motio
n!

Dinner at Beliș
Evening Program “RURAL Beauties”19.00

Departure to Cluj-Napoca21:00



AGENDA

”Rural Urban Linkages” study tours
 *For more information – see “Rural Urban Linkages”” study tours

Departure from Grand Hotel Napoca

Free time to prepare for the final ceremony

Festive final ceremony
Awards for the LEADER – Olympics, Beliș 2024
Final speeches and the introduction of the hosting country of the next LINC
Conference
Handing over the flag

09:00
17.00

09:15
09:30

17:00
18:30

THURSDAY  | 06.06.2024

18:30
24.00

Parteneri: Parteneri media:

Setting g
reen 

in motio
n!


